
Date Time Topic
Monday, June 13, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM Current Affairs-1
Tuesday, June 14, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM Current Affairs-2

Wednesday, June 15, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM Current Affairs-3
Thursday, June 16, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM Current Affairs-4

Friday, June 17, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM Current Affairs-5
Monday, June 20, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM Current Affairs-6
Tuesday, June 21, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM Current Affairs-7

Wednesday, June 22, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM Current Affairs-8
Thursday, June 23, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM Current Affairs-9

Friday, June 24, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM Current Affairs-10
Monday, June 27, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM Indian Banking History-1
Tuesday, June 28, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM Indian Banking History-2

Wednesday, June 29, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM RBI-1
Thursday, June 30, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM RBI-2

Friday, July 1, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM NABARD-1
Monday, July 4, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM NABARD-2
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM Money Market-1

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM Money Market-2
Thursday, July 7, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM Government Schemes-1

Friday, July 8, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM Government Schemes-2


